
Need help paying
for child care?

Bureau of Child Care Services

Guam families can 
get financial support 
for child care through 
Prugråman Pinilan.

How much support can my family get?
If eligibility requirements are met, Prugråman 
Pinilan can cover up to 100% of monthly child 
care costs (at a CCDF certified center) for 
families with children ages 0-13 years old.*

Great news for Guam families

More families
now eligible
With the expanded 
income threshold, more 
families are now eligible 
for child care financial 
assistance.

Income eligibility guidelines

Learn more and apply today at

guamchildcare.com

Household 
Size

Monthly
Income

2 $5,225.99
3 $6,455.63
4 $7,685.28
5 $8,914.92
6 $10,144.56
7 $10,375.12
8 $10,605.68
9 $10,836.24
10 $11,066.80
11 $11,297.35
12 $11,527.91

Annual
Income 

$62,711.84
$77,467.57
$92,223.30
$106,979.03
$121,734.76
$124,501.46
$127,268.15
$130,034.85
$132,801.55
$135,568.25
$138,334.95

If your household income is below these 
thresholds, you are eligible for this program.

Prugråman Pinilan is administered by the Department of Public Health and Social Services (DPHSS) and the Guam Economic 
Development Authority (GEDA). Grant recipients will include: before and after school care programs, relative care programs, 
extracurricular child care providers, employer child care assistance programs, community care programs and more.
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Prugråman i Pinilan i Famagu’on Guåhan

*Children with special needs may also be eligible up to 18 years old.

SCAN ME

A program to watch over the children of Guåhan


