





Prugråman i Pinilan i Famagu'on Guåhan

A program to watch over the children of Guåhan

Guam Child Care | Bureau of Child Care Services Division of Children's Wellness | Department of Public Health & Social Services



Need help paying for child care?

Great news for Guam families

Bureau of Child Care Services

Guam families can get financial support for child care through Prugråman Pinilan. How much support can my family get? If eligibility requirements are met, Prugråman Pinilan can cover up to 100% of monthly child care costs (at a CCDF certified center) for families with children ages 0-13 years old.*

*Children with special needs may also be eligible up to 18 years old.



More families now eligible

With the expanded income threshold, more families are now eligible for child care financial assistance.



Income eligibility guidelines

If your household income is below these thresholds, you are eligible for this program.

Household Size	Annual Income	Monthly Income
2	\$62,711.84	\$5,225.99
3	\$77,467.57	\$6,455.63
4	\$92,223.30	\$7,685.28
5	\$106,979.03	\$8,914.92
6	\$121,734.76	\$10,144.56
7	\$124,501.46	\$10,375.12
8	\$127,268.15	\$10,605.68
9	\$130,034.85	\$10,836.24
10	\$132,801.55	\$11,066.80
11	\$135,568.25	\$11,297.35
12	\$138,334.95	\$11,527.91

